
Committee:  2008 Affiliate Committee

ChairJoe Ganeff 

XChange Solutions Term Expires: 12/31/2008

2085 Porter Street

Soquel, CA 95073 

(831) 476-2506 jganeff@1031xsi.com

MemberDee Buckelew 

American Home Shield Term Expires: 12/31/2008

106 Lloyd Court

Aptos, CA 95003 

(800) 800-8880 salesqueen@comcast.net

MemberRichard Cornelsen 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage (Br) Term Expires: 12/31/2008

326 Main Street

Watsonville, CA 95076 

(831) 320-8143 richard.cornelsen@wellsfargo.com

MemberBarbara Dimitruk 

First American Title Co. Term Expires: 12/31/2008

330 Soquel Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

(831) 460-3280 bdimitruk@firstam.com

MemberLoree Doan 

Santa Cruz Title Co. Term Expires: 12/31/2008

201 River St.

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

(831) 426-9090 ldoan@santa-cruz-title.com

MemberDon Hastings 

Shoreline Residential & Const. Term Expires: 12/31/2008

1395 41st Ave., Ste E

Capitola, CA 95010 

(831) 462-8840 loaninfo@shorelinelending.com

MemberKarl Ledig 

Reliance Home Inspection Term Expires: 12/31/2008

220 Karls Dell

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 

(831) 440-1100 Karl@Relianceinspection.com

MemberFrank O. May 

May, Frank And Associates Term Expires: 12/31/2008

2815 Chanticleer Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

(831) 479-1901 frank@frankmay.com

MemberNoel McCord 

First Horizon Home Loans Term Expires: 12/31/2008

2160 41st Ave. #101

Capitola, CA 95010 

(831) 476-7880 nmccord@firsthorizon.com

MemberSharon Richardson 

Ferrari Florist & Gilfts Term Expires: 12/31/2008

514 Front St.

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

(831) 460-7000 ferrariflorist@sbcglobal.net

MemberKaren Schenk 

Old Republic Title Co. Term Expires: 12/31/2008

511-A Water St.

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

(831) 421-0715 kschenk@ortc.com

MemberDebra Schottgen 

DS Capital Mortgage Services Term Expires: 12/31/2008

3501 Putter Drive

Soquel, CA 95073 

(831) 655-5626 debra@dscapital.net

MemberDimitri Timm 

Princeton Capital Term Expires: 12/31/2008

7979 Soquel Drive

Aptos, CA 95003 

(831) 662-6570 dimitri@princetoncap.com

MemberGreg Turnquist 

Santa Cruz Financial Term Expires: 12/31/2008

4170 Gross Rd.

Capitola, CA 95010 

(831) 477-5757 gturnquist@earthlink.net

MemberLori West 

First American Title Co. Term Expires: 12/31/2008

4450 Capitola Rd.

Capitola, CA 95010 

(831) 464-4530 lawest@firstam.com

MemberMary Lee Wilks 

Wilks Appraisal Service Term Expires: 12/31/2008

1452 7th Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

(831) 476-2776 mlwilks50@yahoo.com
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